
18" WHOLE PIES

greenSPLAIN     
house red sauce, mozzarella

TOMATO 
house red sauce, fried garlic,
parmesan, pecorino romano, EVOO
(no mozz)

PEPPERONI
house red sauce, mozzarella,
pepperoni 

SAUSAGE
house red sauce, mozzarella, sausage 

WHITE
traditional white pie / ricotta, 
mozzarella, fresh mozzarella, 
fresh garlic, parmesan, EVOO

FIRE ON THE MOUNTAIN
house red sauce, mozzarella,
pepperoni, jalapeños, hot honey

PICKLE
house ranch, mozzarella, pickles,
fresh dill 

COSMIC CAMPER
traditional white pie, pepperoni,
pesto
 
BROOKLYN
house red sauce, mozzarella, sausage, 
pepperoni, topped with ricotta, 
pecorino romano, parmesan, fresh
basil

“MARGHERITA” 
our marg / fresh 
mozzarella, house red sauce,  
parmesan, EVOO, fresh basil

BURRATA
house red sauce, mozzarella,
calabrian chilis, pecorino romano,
parmesan, EVOO, fresh basil

 
          

LITTLE GEM CAESAR
little gem lettuce, bread crumbs, 

parmesan, house caesar dressing

+ anchovies 4

LEO HOUSE SALAD
escarole, shallots, cherry 

heirloom tomatoes, pecorino romano, house

garlicky vinaigrette 

MAKE IT SAUCEY

HOUSE RANCH – side or swirl
PESTO SIDE/sWIRL
HOT HONEY – side 0r drizzle
HOUSE CAESAR dressing
house GARLICKY VINAIGRETTE

LITTLE TREATS

DRESSED UP
PIPED RICOTTA, PECORINO ROMANO,

PARMESAN, EVOO, FRESH BASIL 

$3.00

GELATO
CANNOLI (Classic)
HOLY CANNOLI (almond)

W
IN

E

IN
E

+ Pepperoni $4

+ Sausage $4

+ Anchovies $4

+ Shallots $3

21.99

22.99

24.99

25.99

25.99

27.99

29.99

29.99

29.99

31.99

15 LG /8 SM

15 LG /8 SM

27.99

2
3/4

3
3
3

5.50
3.50 / 2 for 6
3.50 / 2 for 6

non-alc bevvies

WATER bottle
COKE/SPRITE
DR. BROWN’S soda
ARNOLD PALMER iced tea lemonade
S. PELLEGRINO sparkling water
MEXICAN COKE

2
2.50

3
3
4
4



crispy wines

red

ERCOLE BARBERA – 2023
Piedmont, Italy · Organic
A savory, medium-bodied wine with aromas of red cherry,
violet, cranberry, plum and subtle baking spice.
14 GL / 51 BTL (1 L)

JOUVES & CROISILLE “J&C” CAHORS — 2022 
Cahors, France · Organic
Fresh Malbec blend – Dark fruit, with a savory edge.
15 gl / 45 btl  (750 ml)

WAVY WINES “SUPER CALIFORNIAN” — 2024
Sonoma County, California · Organic
Juicy BLEND with berries, herbs, and a touch of florals.
17 gl / 48 btl  (750 ml)

white 

TENUTA CIPRESSI “BUFFO” TREBBIANO D’ABRUZZO — 2022
Abruzzo, Italy · Organic
Zippy, clean Trebbiano with citrus, stone fruit, and soft
florals. Light herbal notes, juicy acidity, and a crisp finish.
14 GL / 42 BTL (750 ml)

LA MORELLA “IL MONTE” CORTESE — 2024
Piedmont, Italy · Organic
Crisp, light Cortese with green apple, lemon zest, A hint of
almond, and white peach.
15 GL / 45 BTL (750 ml)

BARBARA OHLZELT GRUNER VELTLINER – 2024
Kamptal, Austria · Organic
A light, citrusy, fresh white with notes of white peach,
citrus, and jasmine. PAIRS WELL WITH the Burrata and Tomato.
16 GL / 56 BTL (1 L)

cold beer
CIVIL SOCIETY FRESH – IPA
CIVIL SOCIETY BEACH ACCESS – LAGER
JAI LAI – IPA
KONA BIG WAVE – golden ALE
STELLA ARTOIS – pilsner 
MICHELOB ULTRA – light lager 

8
8
6
6
6
5

ORANGE AND ROSÉ

LA FERME ROUGE “LE GRIS” ROSÉ — 2024
Zaër, Morocco · Organic
Dry, CRISP, REFRESHING AND bright rosé with strawberry,
florals, and a hint of spice.
14 GL / 42 BTL (750 ml)

BIG SALT “ORANGE ROSÉ” – 2023
Willamette Valley, Oregon · Organic
A hybrid orange/rosé wine with red fruit and hibiscus.
Would marry nicely with the kick of a Pepperoni or Fire on
the Mountain.
15 GL / 45 BTL (750 ml)

JOUVES & CROISILLE “PUR JUS” BLANC DE MACÉRATION — 2024
Cahors, France · Organic
A floral, citrusy orange wine with Notes of White
grapefruit, tangerine, and vibrant acidity.
16 gl / 48 btl (750 ml)

bubbles 

LINI 910 LAMBRUSCA ROSSO – 2024
Emilia-Romagna, Italy · sustainably grown 
A sparkling, dry red with notes of red & dark berries, and
hints of violet florals – Amanda’s PAIRING: The Brooklyn
13 GL / 39 BTL (750 ml) 

RUGE “TURBO ORGANICO” PROSECCO — 2024
Veneto, Italy · Organic
Bright, crisp fine bubbles with citrus, white flowers, and
delicate honey nuances. 
15 GL / 45 BTL (750 ml)

graciously curated by our friends 


