

LEONARDI'S

18" WHOLE PIES

PLAIN house red sauce, mozzarella	21.99
TOMATO house red sauce, fried garlic, parmesan, pecorino romano, EVOO (no mozz)	22.99
PEPPERONI house red sauce, mozzarella, pepperoni	24.99
SAUSAGE house red sauce, mozzarella, sausage	25.99
WHITE traditional white pie / ricotta, mozzarella, fresh mozzarella, fresh garlic, parmesan, EVOO	25.99
FIRE ON THE MOUNTAIN 🌶️ house red sauce, mozzarella, pepperoni, jalapeños, hot honey	27.99
PICKLE house ranch, mozzarella, pickles, fresh dill	27.99
COSMIC CAMPER traditional white pie, pepperoni, pesto	29.99
BROOKLYN house red sauce, mozzarella, sausage, pepperoni, topped with ricotta, pecorino romano, parmesan, fresh basil	29.99
"MARGHERITA" our marg / fresh mozzarella, house red sauce, parmesan, EVOO, fresh basil	29.99
BURRATA 🌶️ house red sauce, mozzarella, calabrian chilis, pecorino romano, parmesan, EVOO, fresh basil	31.99

GREENS

LITTLE GEM CAESAR little gem lettuce, bread crumbs, parmesan, house caesar dressing + anchovies 4	15 LG / 8 SM
LEO HOUSE SALAD escarole, shallots, cherry heirloom tomatoes, pecorino romano, house garlicky vinaigrette	15 LG / 8 SM

MAKE IT SAUCEY

HOUSE RANCH - SIDE OR SWIRL	2
PESTO SIDE/SWIRL	3/4
HOT HONEY - SIDE OR DRIZZLE	3
HOUSE CAESAR DRESSING	3
HOUSE GARLICKY VINAIGRETTE	3

LITTLE TREATS

GELATO	5.50
CANNOLI (CLASSIC)	3.50 / 2 FOR 6
HOLY CANNOLI (ALMOND)	3.50 / 2 FOR 6

NON-ALC BEVVIES

WATER BOTTLE	2
COKE/SPRITE	2.50
DR. BROWN'S SODA	3
ARNOLD PALMER ICED TEA LEMONADE	3
S. PELLEGRINO SPARKLING WATER	4
MEXICAN COKE	4

- + Pepperoni \$4
- + Sausage \$4
- + Anchovies \$4
- + Shallots \$3

DRESSED UP

PIPED RICOTTA, PECORINO ROMANO,
PARMESAN, EVOO, FRESH BASIL
\$3.00





CRISPY WINES

GRACIOUSLY CURATED BY OUR FRIENDS WEST PALM WINE CO.



RED

ERCOLE BARBERA – 2023

PIEDMONT, ITALY · ORGANIC

A SAVORY, MEDIUM-BODIED WINE WITH AROMAS OF RED CHERRY, VIOLET, CRANBERRY, PLUM AND SUBTLE BAKING SPICE.

14 GL / 51 BTL (1 L)

JOUVES & CROISILLE “J&C” CAHORS – 2022

CAHORS, FRANCE · ORGANIC

FRESH MALBEC BLEND – DARK FRUIT, WITH A SAVORY EDGE.

15 GL / 45 BTL (750 ML)

WAVY WINES “SUPER CALIFORNIAN” – 2024

SONOMA COUNTY, CALIFORNIA · ORGANIC

JUICY BLEND WITH BERRIES, HERBS, AND A TOUCH OF FLORALS.

17 GL / 48 BTL (750 ML)

WHITE

TENUTA CIPRESSI “BUFFO” TREBBIANO D’ABRUZZO – 2022

ABRUZZO, ITALY · ORGANIC

ZIPPY, CLEAN TREBBIANO WITH CITRUS, STONE FRUIT, AND SOFT FLORALS. LIGHT HERBAL NOTES, JUICY ACIDITY, AND A CRISP FINISH.

14 GL / 42 BTL (750 ML)

LA MORELLA “IL MONTE” CORTESE – 2024

PIEDMONT, ITALY · ORGANIC

CRISP, LIGHT CORTESE WITH GREEN APPLE, LEMON ZEST, A HINT OF ALMOND, AND WHITE PEACH.

15 GL / 45 BTL (750 ML)

BARBARA OHLZELT GRUNER VELTLINER – 2024

KAMPTAL, AUSTRIA · ORGANIC

A LIGHT, CITRUSY, FRESH WHITE WITH NOTES OF WHITE PEACH, CITRUS, AND JASMINE. PAIRS WELL WITH THE BURRATA AND TOMATO.

16 GL / 56 BTL (1 L)

ORANGE AND ROSE

LA FERME ROUGE “LE GRIS” ROSÉ – 2024

ZAËR, MOROCCO · ORGANIC

DRY, CRISP, REFRESHING AND BRIGHT ROSÉ WITH STRAWBERRY, FLORALS, AND A HINT OF SPICE.

14 GL / 42 BTL (750 ML)

BIG SALT “ORANGE ROSÉ” – 2023

WILLAMETTE VALLEY, OREGON · ORGANIC

A HYBRID ORANGE/ROSÉ WINE WITH RED FRUIT AND HIBISCUS.

WOULD MARRY NICELY WITH THE KICK OF A PEPPERONI OR FIRE ON THE MOUNTAIN.

15 GL / 45 BTL (750 ML)

JOUVES & CROISILLE “PUR JUS” BLANC DE MACÉRATION – 2024

CAHORS, FRANCE · ORGANIC

A FLORAL, CITRUSY ORANGE WINE WITH NOTES OF WHITE GRAPEFRUIT, TANGERINE, AND VIBRANT ACIDITY.

16 GL / 48 BTL (750 ML)

BUBBLES

LINI 910 LAMBRUSCA ROSSO – 2024

EMILIA-ROMAGNA, ITALY · SUSTAINABLY GROWN

A SPARKLING, DRY RED WITH NOTES OF RED & DARK BERRIES, AND HINTS OF VIOLET FLORALS – AMANDA’S PAIRING: THE BROOKLYN

13 GL / 39 BTL (750 ML)

RUGE “TURBO ORGANICO” PROSECCO – 2024

VENETO, ITALY · ORGANIC

BRIGHT, CRISP FINE BUBBLES WITH CITRUS, WHITE FLOWERS, AND DELICATE HONEY NUANCES.

15 GL / 45 BTL (750 ML)

COLD BEER

CIVIL SOCIETY FRESH – IPA 8

CIVIL SOCIETY BEACH ACCESS – LAGER 8

JAI LAI – IPA 6

KONA BIG WAVE – GOLDEN ALE 6

STELLA ARTOIS – PILSNER 6

MICHELOB ULTRA – LIGHT LAGER 5

LEONARDI'S